
123

SL-2010

SL-2015

SL-2011

SL-2020

STADIUM
CUSHIONS

PROOFING:
Email proofs at no charge! Pre-production 

product sample are $40.00(V) per color, 
per position. Allow 3-5 working days.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS: 
Pricing shown includes a 1 color imprint, 

1 position. Additional color add $.40(V) 
per color, per position. Set-up: $40.00(V) 

per color, per position. Reorder set-up 
of $25.00(V) per color, per position. 
PMS color match: $25.00(V). Actual 

appearance of imprint colors will vary due 
to product color.

PRINTING METHOD: 
Silk screened. 30 stock colors to choose 

from!
SL-2020: 1 color imprint only.

PRODUCTION TIME: 
Normal production time is 8 working days. 

Rush services available!

PACKAGING: 
Box: 26 x 12.75 x 23.25, 50pcs per 

polybag, 50pcs per box. 9lbs.

STADIUM CUSHIONS
ITEM SIZE 100 250 500 1000 2500
SL-2010 12”W x 12”H x 3/8”D 2.67 2.43 2.33 2.23 2.08
SL-2015 12”W x 12”H x 3/8”D 4.73 4.19 4.14 4.00 3.75
SL-2020 10-1/4”W x 13”H x 3/8”D 3.25 2.83 2.75 2.63 2.48
SL-2011 14”W x 14”H x 3/4”D 4.42 3.25 3.18 3.06 2.89

5C


