

SL-2015

STADIUM CUSHIONS

PROOFING:

Email proofs at no charge! Pre-production product sample are \$40.00(V) per color, per position. Allow 3-5 working days.

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:

CHARGES & IMPRINTS:
Pricing shown includes a 1 color imprint,
1 position. Additional color add \$.40(V)
per color, per position. Set-up: \$40.00(V)
per color, per position. Reorder set-up
of \$25.00(V) per color, per position.
PMS color match: \$25.00(V). Actual
appearance of imprint colors will vary due
to product color.

PRINTING METHOD:

Silk screened. 30 stock colors to choose from! SL-2020: 1 color imprint only.

PRODUCTION TIME:

Normal production time is 8 working days. Rush services available!

PACKAGING: Box: 26 x 12.75 x 23.25, 50pcs per polybag, 50pcs per box. 9lbs.



STADIUM CUSHIONS						
ITEM	SIZE	100	250	500	1000	2500
SL-2010	12"W x 12"H x 3/8"D	2.67	2.43	2.33	2.23	2.08
SL-2015	12"W x 12"H x 3/8"D	4.73	4.19	4.14	4.00	3.75
SL-2020	10-1/4"W x 13"H x 3/8"D	3.25	2.83	2.75	2.63	2.48
SL-2011	14"W x 14"H x 3/4"D	4.42	3.25	3.18	3.06	2.89
						5C